25mm Cadet Axles
PART NO: DESCRIPTION SOFT MEDIUM HARD
AXL-25/970 25mm x 970mm Cadet Rear Axle - - -
AXL-25/1000 25mm x 1000mm Cadet Rear Axle - - -
AXL-25/1020 25mm x 1020mm Cadet Rear Axle - - -
30mm Solid Rear Axles
PART NO: DESCRIPTION SOFT MEDIUM HARD
AXL-30/900 30mm x 900mm Rear Axle - Sodi - - -
AXL-30/1020 30mm x 1020mm Rear Axle - - -
AXL-30/1040 30mm x 1040mm Rear Axle - - -
AXL-30/1070 30mm x 1070mm Rear Axle - - -
AXL-30/1090 30mm x 1090mm Rear Axle - - -
AXL-30/1145 30mm x 1145mm Rear Axle - - -
30mm Hollow Rear Axles - Open Ended Key
PART NO: DESCRIPTION SOFT MEDIUM HARD
AXL-H30/1020E 30mm x 1020mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
AXL-H30/1040E 30mm x 1040mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
AXL-H30/1070E 30mm x 1070mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
AXL-H30/1090E 30mm x 1090mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
AXL-H30/1145E 30mm x 1145mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
30mm Hollow Rear Axles - Pocket Key
PART NO: DESCRIPTION SOFT MEDIUM HARD
AXL-H30/1020 30mm x 1020mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
AXL-H30/1040 30mm x 1040mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
AXL-H30/1070 30mm x 1070mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
AXL-H30/1090 30mm x 1090mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
AXL-H30/1145 30mm x 1145mm Hollow Rear Axle - - -
Axle Accessories
PART NO: DESCRIPTION Price
BE-25AXB 25mm Axle Bearing -
BE-30AXB 30mm Axle Bearing -
AXL-KEY 6mm x 500mm Axle Key -
All our axles are manufactured by us here in the UK using
specially formulated high quality steel that we have
developed over the years to give the best strength and
flexibility.
• All prices are + VAT